2015 National Conventional Position Championship
Any Sight Team Aggregate Match T-352

FINAL RESULTS
Team Name
ISRA Gold - St. Assn.
DURDAN, MATT
GRATZ, ELIZABETH
FINEGAN, JOHNATHAN M
GRATZ, OLIVIA

TSRA Gold - St. Assn.
BUCHANAN, JACOB
BROWN, MALORI
TAYLOR, NATHAN
TRAVIS, RHIANN

Connecticut St. Rifle & Rev Assn. Gold
KATZ, SYDNEY
KUTZ, KAITLYN M
SLOAN, ERIC A
CONDO, SCOTTR

Cat

JR

W, JR, COL
COL

W, 13

N]

W, 13
JR
W, 13

- St. Assn.
W, JR
W, 1J
JR
1J

New York State "NYSRPA Mix" - St. Assn.

HANSON, TODD M
DELCALZO, ANDRE M
HANSON, CLAYTON G
BILLE, EVAN M

Black Hawk Old Guys - Open
O'CONNOR, J. MICHAEL
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S
LYNN, ROBERT J
BEARD, WILLIAM

ANJRPC Top Guns -JR
CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER
SAWICKI, SARAH K
FIORI JR, PETER M
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E

Minneapolis Rifle Juniors - 1J
KISCH, KAMILLA
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL A
BUESSELER, DANA K
PETERSON, SAMANTHA L

Clv
JR
N]

N]

CIv, IS
IS
SR
SR

JR
W, JR
N]
JR

W, 13
W, 13
W, 13
W, 13

Connecticut St. Rifle & Rev Assn. Silver - 1J

GORLO, KATHERINE
CALLAHAN, HARRISON T
LORENCE, DYLAN M
LINDGREN, JOSHUA D

ANJRPC Gold - St. Assn.
LINKOWSKY, FRANK
FRANKEL, NICOLE A
FIORI, PETER L
OTERO, MANDY

4:19 PM

N]
N]
N]
N]

Clv
W, JR
IS

SR

Prone
1598.124
400.030
400.030
400.037
398.027

1595.113
400.034
400.029
399.020
396.030

1595.115
397.024
400.034
400.030
398.027

1594.114
399.029
399.022
400.037
396.026

1599.135
400.036
400.036
399.031
400.032

1595.113
400.029
396.020
399.035
400.029

1572.070
395.019
391.018
391.013
395.020

1584.088
389.016
397.022
398.026
400.024

1590.101
399.026
393.016
400.033
398.026

Standing Kneeling

1559.059
388.013
396.021
388.015
387.010

1554.064
391.017
390.020
376.010
397.017

1561.051
387.006
392.019
397.018
385.008

1523.040
371.008
377.009
391.014
384.009

1507.031
379.006
388.010
364.005
376.010

1532.050
367.010
385.008
391.019
389.013

1518.044
380.012
386.011
365.004
387.017

1485.023
371.005
364.004
368.007
382.007

1438.021
342.002
373.007
351.002
372.010

1580.073
397.017
398.022
389.016
396.018

1581.076
398.026
395.015
394.017
394.018

1555.063
385.015
390.015
392.018
388.015

1570.067
390.017
390.011
399.025
391.014

1580.077
399.019
396.023
389.015
396.020

1555.069
371.007
389.012
397.025
398.025

1540.046
392.018
383.013
373.004
392.011

1545.052
378.007
391.016
383.010
393.019

1545.044
376.008
391.015
387.011
391.010
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Aggregatg
Total

4737.256 WINNER, 1st Club

1185.060
1194.073
1177.068
1181.055

4730.253 SECOND

1189.077
1185.064
1169.047
1187.065

4711.229 THIRD

1169.045
1182.068
1189.066
1171.050

4687.221
1160.054
1166.042
1190.076
1171.049

4686.243
1178.061
1184.069
1152.051
1172.062

4682.232
1138.046
1170.040
1187.079
1187.067

4630.160
1167.049
1160.042
1129.021
1174.048

4614.163
1138.028
1152.042
1149.043
1175.050

4573.166
1117.036
1157.038
1138.046
1161.046

1st JR
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Capitol City All Stars - JR
JUBINVILLE, ODIN
BEAULIEU, DRAKE
VARNEY, SHELBY
TAYLOR, ANDREW C

Blue Trail Range Gold - 1J
HORN, RYAN S
RIORDAN, GILLIAN
LAGACE, JACOB
PEMBERTON, MATTHEW

Capitol City Bald Eagles - Club
ELLIOT, ASHLEY
YEATON, KRISTIN
HASKELL, MICHAEL
TAYLOR lll, LEONARD A

Palmyra Junior Rifle Team - JR
HARR, MICA
CRUM, LISA J
SCHRECENGOST, ALEX
SHEFFEY, DAVID A

ANJRPC We Try Harder - JR
HODOSSY, ANDREW
HODOSSY, ROBERT
SAWICKI, THERESA F
DENTON, ROBERT H

Rim Fires - Club
MORRELL, ALEXANDER C
ROY, JARED S
MORRELL, BAILEY J
RIDLEY, LINDZEE

Capitol City Mooses - 1J
YOUNG, AARON
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
SNOW, SPENCER
HATCHER, ALEXIS

4:19 PM

JR
SJ
W, SJ
JR

1J
W, 13
N]
N]

W, JR

Clv
IS

W, 13
W, COL
N]

N]

JR
JR
W, JR
JR

JR
JR
N]
W, 13

N]
N]
N]
W, 13

1574.078
398.024
395.020
382.008
399.026

1584.087
392.021
399.020
397.024
396.022

1562.065
393.015
398.027
393.018
378.005

1559.060
389.014
388.011
399.025
383.010

1567.071
397.022
395.023
388.013
387.013

1566.054
383.008
398.017
395.021
390.008

1518.042
360.006
388.013
388.012
382.011

1461.023
380.010
357.003
352.003
372.007

1411.018
343.005
328.000
359.004
381.009

1438.014
372.004
371.008
340.000
355.002

1416.013
363.006
340.001
373.005
340.001

1348.015
349.005
340.002
328.005
331.003

1317.010
280.002
360.004
329.002
348.002

1167.007
315.002
308.003
265.001
279.001

1502.031
373.004
375.007
363.003
391.017

1535.040
374.007
382.007
388.010
391.016

1477.032
382.012
390.014
347.002
358.004

1501.032
388.013
384.009
371.006
358.004

1481.033
385.010
388.011
334.004
374.008

1441.030
313.003
382.011
377.008
369.008

1405.012
335.003
355.001
370.005
345.003
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4537.132
1151.038
1127.030
1097.014
1162.050

4530.145
1109.033
1109.027
1144.038
1168.047

4477.111
1147.031
1159.049
1080.020
1091.011

4476.105
1140.033
1112.021
1143.036
1081.015

4396.119
1131.037
1123.036
1050.022
1092.024

4324.094
976.013
1140.032
1101.031
1107.018

4090.061
1010.011
1051.017
1023.018
1006.015
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